
Diploma Supplement and Transcript

Vice-Chancellor and President University Secretary and Registrar

Date of Admission:
Date of Leaving:

Status at Leaving:

Name:
Date of Birth:
Identification No:
HESA No:

Classification:
Programme: 
Date awarded:

Award:Devansh Dogra
15-Sep-2000
201668761
2211246687616
19-Sep-2022

23-Nov-2023
Successful completion of course

Master of Science
Pass

23-Nov-2023
Economics

Page  of 1 Date produced: 12-Dec-20231 201668761 Devansh Dogra

Results Level Credits ECTS

Programme Year 1 MSc  Economics 2022/23 (Full-time study)

M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M

15
15
15

60
15
15

15

7.5
7.5
7.5

30
7.5
7.5

7.5

LUBS 5101M
LUBS 5103M
LUBS 5108M
LUBS 5134M
LUBS 5138M
LUBS 5148M
SOEE 5094M
SOEE 5095M
TRAN 5271M

Macroeconomics
Microeconomics
Applied Econometrics
Econometrics
Economics Dissertation
Economics of Wellbeing
Introduction to Ecological Economics
Environmental Economics and Policy
Economics of Regulation

60
50
50
25
57
58
57
42
62

AB

Academic Transcript  


