

THE UNIVERSITY OF LEEDS

Diploma Supplement and Transcript

Name: Devansh Dogra
Date of Birth: 15-Sep-2000
Identification No: 201668761
HESA No: 2211246687616
Date of Admission: 19-Sep-2022
Date of Leaving: 23-Nov-2023
Status at Leaving: Successful completion of course

Award: Master of Science
Classification: Pass
Programme: Economics
Date awarded: 23-Nov-2023

Academic Transcript

Results Level Credits ECTS

Programme Year 1 MSc Economics 2022/23 (Full-time study)

LUBS 5101M	Macroeconomics	60	M	15	7.5
LUBS 5103M	Microeconomics	50	M	15	7.5
LUBS 5108M	Applied Econometrics	50	M	15	7.5
LUBS 5134M	Econometrics	25	AB	M	
LUBS 5138M	Economics Dissertation	57	M	60	30
LUBS 5148M	Economics of Wellbeing	58	M	15	7.5
SOEE 5094M	Introduction to Ecological Economics	57	M	15	7.5
SOEE 5095M	Environmental Economics and Policy	42	M		
TRAN 5271M	Economics of Regulation	62	M	15	7.5



Vice-Chancellor and President



University Secretary and Registrar